400 four hundred (foar hándred)          500 five hundred (faiv hándred)       600 six hundred (six hándred) 
700 seven hundred (seven hándred)   800 eight hundred (éit hándred)         900 nine hundred (náin hándred) 

Para escribir los números intermedios se utiliza la conjunción and, para unir la construcción anterior al resto del número.  
por ejemplo: two hundred and five  205. 
101 one hundred and one (uan hándred an uan)                  125 one hundred and twenty – five (uan hándred an tuenti faiv) 
555 five hundred and fifty – five (faiv hándred an fífti faiv)     963 nine hundred and sixty – three (náin hundred an sixti zrii) 

Y finalmente, el número 1000, one thousand.